
Cekkk
by elwin walimatul fara

Submission date: 17-Apr-2022 04:31AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1812271057
File name: strategi_pembelajaran_penemuan_r.1.docx (33.69K)
Word count: 2320
Character count: 15578



3

18



1

4

11

16

21





1

1

1

3

3



3

10

13

14

15

19



3

20



12

22





1

8



1

2

7

8



3

9





2

5

6

17





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Cekkk
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ewidnuranisa.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Lambung Mangkurat University
Student Paper

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

Ana Andriani, Wakhudin Wakhudin.
"Implementasi Pendidikan Karakter Melalui
Model Pembelajaran  Discovery Learning Di
Mim Pasir Lor Karanglewas Banyumas", Jurnal
Pengabdian Masyarakat, 2020
Publication

journalindonesia.org
Internet Source

cienciadigital.org
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Surakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source



12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

blocs.xtec.cat
Internet Source

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source

bagawanabiyasa.wordpress.com
Internet Source

smkn3tuban.sch.id
Internet Source


